Any other impor tan t
information

h) Amount and form of bid
security/ Earnest Money
Deposit

Air Force Station Kalaikunda Main Gate by
0900hon07Sep24.

Service Institute, Air Force Station
Kalaikunda at1100hon07Sep24.

N/A

An earnest money deposit of Rs 1,50,000/-
(Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand only)
along with bid in the form of Fixed Deposit
Receipt or Bank guarantee in favor of “OIC SI
Fund,Air ForceStation,Kalaikunda”

Service Institute Office, Air Force Station
Kalaikunda, Dist- Paschim Medinipur, West
Bengal - 721303 from 19 Aug 24 to 06 Sep 24

[...]

Any other impor tan t
information

h) Amount and form of bid
security/ Earnest Money
Deposit

Air Force Station Kalaikunda Main Gate by
0900hon06Sep24.

Service Institute, Air Force Station
Kalaikunda at1100hon06Sep24.

N/A

An earnest money deposit of Rs 25,00,000/-
(Rupees Twenty Five Lakh only) along with
bid in the form of Fixed Deposit Receipt or
Bank guarantee in favor of “OIC SI Fund, Air
ForceStation,Kalaikunda”

Service Institute Office, Air Force Station
Kalaikunda, Dist- Paschim Medinipur, West
Bengal - 721303 from 19 Aug 24 to 04 Sep 24